meters uk Ltd
Utility Meter Manufacturers
ELECTRICITY – GAS – HEAT – WATER METERS
meters uk Ltd, Whitegate, White Lund Trading Estate,Lancaster,Lancashire   LA3 3BT
Tel: 01524 555929   Fax: 01524 847009
TM
w
w
w
.m
eters.co
.u
k
+ + +
HCM4000 Prepayment Meter System  - Card Operated
Pricing
Prepayment Package – Consists Of:-
Heat --  HCM4000 – Heat Calculator + DHAS Temperature Sensors 1.5m long + Strap On Pockets
              Flowmeter to suit pipework size
Card Reader – HE203 Card Reader ( Programmable)
2 Port Valve  - To suit pipework
Prices plus carriage and vat
Pipe Size Order Code £
15mm HCM4PP15 341.00
20mm HCM4PP20 349.00
25mm HCM4PP25 392.00
30mm HCM4PP30 410.00
40mm HCM4PP40 521.00
50mm HCM4PP50 684.00
Cards Pack of 200 12p ea
 Pack of 2000 8p ea
Optional
Prepayment
Enclosure
PPSC302516 61.00
Vending
Machine
Single Column
VM1
225.00
Vending
Machine
Double Column
VM2
285.00
Vending
Machine Boxes
Pack Of 200 8p ea
Pack Of 2000 5p ea
Heat Calculator                   Flow Meter   Card Reader                  2 Port Valve